Date

09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24

08/09/24

Friday Night Trios USBC Awards

Name

James A. Vanhoy
James A. Vanhoy
James A. Vanhoy
Jason Hall

Michael Vaughan
Michael Vaughan

Stanley Newkirk

Award
Score

749
749
279
702
298
298

717

Award Received

140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)
700 Series (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

700 Series (USBC Awards)

11 in a Row 290-299 (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

700 Series (USBC Awards)

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



