## **Friday Night Trios USBC Awards**

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
09/13/24	James A. Vanhoy	749	140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)
09/13/24	James A. Vanhoy	749	700 Series (USBC Awards)
09/13/24	James A. Vanhoy	279	75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
09/13/24	Jason Hall	702	700 Series (USBC Awards)
09/13/24	Michael Vaughan	298	11 in a Row 290-299 (USBC Awards)
09/13/24	Michael Vaughan	298	75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
08/09/24	Stanley Newkirk	717	700 Series (USBC Awards)

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.